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Epynt Motor Club Ltd
Club Night Agenda
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i Friday 26" May 2023

Time

19:30

20:00
20:05

20:10

20:20

20:45

21:10
21.15
21:25

21:30

Victoria Hall, Llanwrtyd Wells

Item

Arrive from 7.30pm for 8.00pm start
Cuppa and catch up
Welcome and apologies

Minutes of the last meeting
Outstanding actions
Event committee reports

e Cambrian Mountains Tour

e Old Forge Garage Mewla Rally

e DG Jones Agri Ltd. Powys Lanes Rally
Club Officer reports

e Membership secretary

e Autotest coordinator

e Navscatter coordinator

e Championship coordinator

e Chief marshal

Club matters

e Community events — Builth Carnival / Treasure hunts

e \Website revamp

Correspondence
Any other business

Date of next meeting:
Friday 30t June
Forward look:
e Sustainability accreditation (TBC)
Meeting closed
Social get together
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